. ɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
Ⱥɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56
Ⱥɪɯɚɧɝɟɥɶɫɤ (8182)63-90-72
Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04
Ȼɚɪɧɚɭɥ (3852)73-04-60
Ȼɟɥɝɨɪɨɞ (4722)40-23-64
Ȼɥɚɝɨɜɟɳɟɧɫɤ (4162)22-76-07
Ȼɪɹɧɫɤ (4832)59-03-52

Constant Torque Variable Torque
IN
Dimension
Reference
hp
Amps
(Current
Rating of
Drive) hp
Amps
(Current
Rating of
Drive)
IR IIN IRSQ IINSQ
480 volt units
ACS50X-050-4- 50 65 62 60 77 69 65
R6ACS50X-060-4- 60 77 71 75 96 87 84
ACS50X-075-4- 75 96 87 100 124 111 112
ACS50X-100-4- 100 124 113 125 156 141 135
R7
ACS50X-125-4- 125 156 143 150 180 159 164
ACS50X-150-4- 150 180 161 200 240 214 200
R8
ACS50X-200-4- 200 240 218 250 302 269 240
ACS50X-250-4- 250 302 273 300 361 328 300
R9ACS50X-300-4- 300 361 333 350 414 376 365
ACS50X-350-4- 300 361 333 400 460 418 365
600 volt units
ACS50X-060-6- 60 62 54 75 77 67 77
R6
ACS50X-075-6- 75 77 67 100 99 87 77
ACS50X-100-6- 100 99 87 125 125 110 99 R7
ACS50X-125-6- 125 125 110 150 144 126 125 R8
ACS50X-150-6- 150 144 126 200 192 168 172 R9
Table 2-2 shows the definitions for symbols used in this manual.
Table 2-2 Symbol Definitions
ACS 502 Control
Identification